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2023 SAMCA Officers
President:

Derrick Stone
Rick Stone Masonry, Inc.
P.O. Box 673
Helotes, Texas 78023
(210) 695-8418
derrick@rickstonemasonry.com

Vice-President:

Weston Shadrock
Shadrock & Williams 
Masonry, Ltd.
P.O. Box 1006
Helotes, Texas 78023
(210) 695-3565
westons@shadrockwilliams.com

Treasurer:

Jacklyn Rudd
Rudd and Adams Masonry, Inc.
242 State Hwy 46 West
Boerne, Texas 78006
(830) 981-4900
jacklyn.rudd@ruddandadams.com

Secretary:

Mike Previtera
Integrity Insurance Agency, Inc.
2634 Kerrybrook Court
San Antonio, Texas 78230
(210) 593-0820
mike@integrityins.com



2023 SAMCA Directors

Michael Hunt
Curtis Hunt Restorations, 
Inc.
14915 Cassiano Road
Elmendorf, Texas 78112
(210) 827-1358
mhunt@huntrestorations.com

James Groesbeck
Groesbeck Masonry
P.O. Box 190179
San Antonio, Texas 78220
(210) 661-4880
www.groesbeckmasonry.com

Anthoney Barker
Galindo & Boyd Arahed
1402 Hoefgen
San Antonio, Texas 78210
(210) 531-5116
abarker@galindoboyd.com

Jeff Spalding
FJ Enterprises, LLC
11704 FM 776
La Vernia, Texas 78121
(830) 433-7006
jeff@fjenterprisesllc.com

Justin Hamilton
Acme Brick
16121 College Oak Dr.
San Antonio, Texas 78249
(210) 493-2612
jrhamilton@brick.com

Roger Schmelter
I-10 Building Materials/Stone 
Source
7193 Heuermann Road
San Antonio, Texas 78256
(210) 669-8351
roger@i10bldgmat.com

Mike Atwood
Oldcastle APG, a CRH Company
400 Jewell Drive
Waco, Texas 76712
(214) 577-7647
mike.atwood@oldcastle.com

Manuel Delgado 
San Antonio Masonry & Steel
7480 FM 1560 N
San Antonio, Texas 78254
(210) 695-8222
manuel@samasonry.com





Masonry Contractors

Galindo & Boyd Arahed
1402 Hoefgen
San Antonio, Texas 78210
gmiller@galindoboyd.com
abarker@galindoboyd.com

Gary Miller & 
Anthoney Barker
(210) 532-5116
(210) 521-5124 fax

Curtis Hunt Restorations, 
Inc.
14915 Cassiano Road
Elmendorf, Texas 78112
mhunt@huntrestorations.com

Custom Masonry 
Corporation
26081 Bulverde Road
San Antonio, Texas 78261
chantzbutler@custommasonrycorp.com
Larryzimmerman@custommasonrycorp.com

Ericstad, Inc.
12023 Radium
San Antonio, Texas 78216
robbie@ericstad.com

Michael Hunt
(210) 635-8872
(210) 635-7739 fax

Chantz Butler
Larry Zimmerman
(830) 438-3429
(830) 438-3534 fax

Robbie Klekar
(210) 349-7300
(210) 349-7171 fax

FJ Enterprises, LLC
11704 FM 775
La Vernia, Texas 78121
jeff@fjenterprisesllc.com

Jeff Spalding
(830) 433-7006



Groesbeck Masonry, Inc.
P.O. Box 190179
San Antonio, Texas 78220
jgroesbeck@groesbeckmasonry.com
www.groesbeckmasonry.com

Lundberg Masonry, Inc.
26807 IH-10 West, Unit 1
Boerne, Texas 78006
curt@lundbergmasonry.com
www.lundbergmasonry.net

Rick Stone Masonry, Inc.
P.O. Box 673
Helotes, Texas 78023
ricksr@rickstonemasonry.com
derrick@rickstonemasonry.com
www.rickstonemasonry.com

Pimco Masonry Works, Inc.
4922 IH-10 East
San Antonio, Texas 78219
pimcomasonry@hotmail.com

James Groesbeck
(210) 661-4880
(210) 661-7909 fax

Curt Lundberg
(210) 698-6084
(210) 698-4370 fax

Rick Stone
Derrick Stone
(210) 695-8418
(210) 695-1410 fax

Lorenzo Pimental
(210) 662-8156

Rudd & Adams Masonry, 
Inc.
242 State Hwy 46 West
Boerne, Texas 78006
jacklyn.rudd@ruddandadams.com
www.ruddandadams.com

Jacklyn Rudd
(830) 981-4900



Tarrillion Masonry
521 Ventura Drive
San Antonio, Texas 78232
don@tarrillionmasonry.com
jake@tarrillionmasonry.com
www.tarrillionmasonry.com

Don Tarrillion
Jake Tarrillion
(210) 545-0202

Shadrock & Williams 
Masonry, Ltd.
P.O. Box 1006
Helotes, Texas 78023
anton@shadrockwilliams.com
westons@shadrockwilliams.com
www.shadrockwilliams.com

Anton Shadrock
Weston Shadrock
(210) 695-3565
(210) 695-2106 fax





7300 Wingate Street

Mobile:  (832) 846-2066

Rafael Villalta

SALES TERRITORY MANAGER

www.sescocement.com

r.villalta@sescocement.com

Houston, TX 77011



Associate Members
A.J. Brauer Stone
4386 CR 305
Jarrell, Texas 76537
jhanson@bstoneandtile.com
tshelton@bstoneandtile.com
www.bstoneandtile.com

Acme Brick/Featherlite
16121 College Oak Dr.
San Antonio, Texas 78249
jrhamilton@brick.com
www.brick.com

AHI Supply, L.P./Spectrum 
Cement
P.O. Box 696
Buda, Texas 78610
ehell@ahi-supply.com
laurav@ahi-supply.com
jemery@ahi-supply.com
www.ahi-supply.com

James Hanson
Terry Shelton
(512) 897-9588 cell
(512) 746-5792 office

Justin Hamilton
(210) 493-2612
(210) 493-2928 fax

Eddie Hell
Laura Vasquez
Jacob Emery
(512) 312-0879
(512) 295-3277 fax

Chris Smith
(210) 663-5331
(210) 208-1881 fax

Alamo Cement Co.
6055 W. Green Mountain
San Antonio, Texas 78266
cwsmith@alamocement.com

Austin Block and Quarry
7531 Interstate 35 Frontage Rd.
Jarrell, Texas 76537
jeff.anderson@abaqinc.com
brian.bush@abaqinc.com
andres.garcia@abaqinc.com

Jeff Anderson
Brian Bush
Andres Garcia
(512) 930-1398



BrandSafway Solutions
1018 AT&T Center Parkway
San Antonio, Texas 78219
jrheinlaender@brandsafway.com
www.brandsafway.com

Brooks Stone Ranch, Inc.
2051 FM 1102
New Braunfels, Texas 78132
www.brooksstoneranch.com

Best Block Concrete Prod.
2233 Ackerman Road
San Antonio, Texas 78219
brent.coffey@bestblock.com
www.bestblock.com

John Brooks
(830) 624-7554

John Rheilander
(210) 226-7600

Brent Coffey
(210) 666-4989
(210) 666-8141 fax
(713) 344-3710 cell

Bartlett Cocke General 
Contractors
8706 Lockway Street
San Antonio, Texas 78217
rhoog@bartlettcocke.com
www.bartlettcocke.com

R.T. Hoog
(210) 655-1031

Capitol Aggregates, Inc.
2330 N. Loop 1604 West
San Antonio, Texas 78248
david.riegert@capitolaggregates.com

David Riegert
(210) 871-6118
(210) 871-6924 fax
(210) 273-9424 cell





H&E Equipment Services, 
Inc.
5327 Tex-Con Road
San Antonio, Texas 78220
eruddick@he-equipment.com
www.he-equipment.com

Hilti, Inc.
1279 N.E. Loop 410
San Antonio, Texas 78209
jose.madrigal@hilti.com

Ed Ruddick
(210) 655-0048
(210) 655-2246 fax

Jose Madrigal
(210) 820-8868
(918) 249-5396 fax

Christopher Stuart Cast 
Stone, Ltd.
1407 Hoefgen
San Antonio, Texas 78210
chris@cscaststone.com
www.cscastone.com

Christopher McBirnie
(210) 653-5100
(210) 653-5103 fax

I-10 Building Materials, 
Inc. / Stone Source, Inc.
7193 Heuermann Road
San Antonio, Texas 78256
roger@i10bldgmat.com
www.i10buildingmaterials.com

Roger Schmelter
(210) 669-8351

Integrity Insurance 
Agency, Inc.
mike@iicsa.com

Mike Previtera
(210) 475-2023 Cell



Chris Smith



Lehigh White Cement 
Company
100 S. Wickson Road
Woodway, Texas 76712
logan.rowe@leighwhitecement.com
www.lehighwhitecement.com

Logan Rowe
(254) 772-9350
(813) 508-2558 cell

Kennison Forest Products, 
Inc.
P.O. Box 115
Sulphur, LA 70664
joe@kennisonforest.com
www.kennisonforest.com

Joe Kennison
(888) 697-5585, ext 14
(337) 527-0412 fax

J & J Stone
P.O. Box 172	
Jarrell, Tx 76537
marcom@jjstone.com

Will Mokery
(512) 748-8992

Lhoist North America
5600 Clearfork Main Street
Fort Worth, Texas 76109
lindsey.geeslin@lhoist.com

Lindsey Geeslin
(254) 242-4916

Morrell Masonry Supply
5830 Rocky Point Drive
San Antonio, Texas 78249
loganb@morrellmasonry.com

Logan Bell
(210) 641-0500
(210) 641-1141 fax





Oldcastle APG, a CRH Company
400 Jewell Drive
Waco, Texas 76712
mike.atwood@oldcastle.com

Mike Atwood
(737) 600-5918

Northside ISD
5900 Evers Road
San Antonio, Tx 78238

(210) 885-0295

Pangea Distribution
8451 Market Street, Suite 100
Houston, Tx 77029
mert@pangeausa.com

Mert Pektas
(832) 900-4900
(832) 834-1009 cell

Pressure Cleaning 
Technologies, Inc.
P.O. Box 814282
Dallas, Texas 75381
david@pressurecleaningtechnologies.com

David Frink
(214) 878-6613

Prosoco, Inc.
zak.wilske@prosoco.com
www.prosoco.com

Zak Wilske
(972) 369-6823





Spec Mix / Quikrete
1083 Kleimann
Columbus, Texas 78934
jbusing@quikrete.com

James Busing
(512) 865-0577

Sesco Cement
7300 Wingate St.
Houston, Texas 77011
b.hughes@sescocement.us
r.villata@sescocement.us

Bill Hughes
Rafael Villata
(346) 302-9816

San Antonio Masonry & 
Steel
7480 FM 1560 N
San Antonio, Texas 78254
rbostick@samasonry.com
www.samasonry.com

Robbin Bostick
(210) 695-8222
(210) 651-7407 fax

Pyramid Cast Stone Co.
P.O. Box 23248
San Antonio, Texas 78223
pyramidcaststoneco@yahoo.com

David Garza
(210) 533-3511
(210) 533-3574 fax

Red River Brick Co.
21455 FM 2252
Schertz, Texas 78154
brad.bochat@meridianbrick.com
jorge.gonzalez@meridianbrick.com

Brad Bochat
Jorge Gonzalez
(830) 980-7071



Spec Rents
P.O. Box 793
Hamilton, Texas 76531
lizg@specrents.com
www.specrents.com

Tailored Foam, Inc.
1711 Lake Harris Road
White Oak, Texas 75693
bussey@tailoredfoam.com
www.core-fill500.com

Elizabeth Graves
(254) 616-9486
(254) 616-9480 fax

Steve Bussey
(800) 256-3626
(903) 759-0182 fax
(903) 736-6747 cell

Texas Lehigh Cement Co.
P.O. Box 610
Buda, Texas 78610
jwilliams@texaslehigh.com

John Williams
(512) 295-6111
(512) 295-3102 fax



Wire-Bond
P.O. Box 13124
Memphis, TN 38113
kdavis@wirebond.com
www.wirebond.com

Keith Davis
(901) 775-9444
(901) 775-9449

Upchurch Kimbrough  Co.
7401 Westview Drive
Houston, TX 77055
bobd@upchurchkimbrough.com
erin@upchurchkimbrough.com
www.upchurchkimbrough.com

Bob Dean
Erin Lynch
(512) 699-1080

TNT Equipment Co., Inc.
1210 East Avenue J
Grand Prairie, Texas 75050
mccoy@tntequip.com
www.tntequip.com

Michael McCoy
(214) 352-8995
(214) 352-8997 fax
(214) 325-0953 cell







2023 Committee Chairpersons
Apprenticeship
Committee:
Jeff Spalding
James Groesbeck
Chantz Butler
Anthoney Barker

Auction
Chairpersons:
James Groesbeck & 
Weston Shadrock

Committee:
Robbie Klekar
Jeff Spalding

Fishing Tournament
Chairperson:
Roger Schmelter

Committee:
James Groesbeck
Derrick Stone

Golden Trowel Awards
Chairperson:
Jacklyn Rudd

Committee:
Manuel Delgado
Justin Hamilton
Mike Atwood

Golf Tournament
Chairperson:
Robbin Bostick

Committee:
Manuel Delgado
Ben Morales
Sherry Trainor
Diane Gutierrez

Patron Of Masonry Awards
Chairperson:
Weston Sharock 

Programming
Chairperson:
Jeff Spalding

Membership
Chairperson:
Mike Previtera

Holiday Celebration
Chairperson:
Don Tarrillion

Sporting Clay Tournament
and BBQ Cook-Off
Chairpersons:
Manuel Delgado &
Mike Atwood



Code of Ethics
of the

San Antonio Masonry Contractors Association

All members of the San Antonio Masonry Contractors 
Association agree to observe and be bound 

by the following code of ethics:

Members shall constantly seek to perform top quality 
workmanship on all contracts.

All members shall comply both in spirit and letter with the 
rules and regulations prescribed by law and government 
agencies.

Members shall not obtain any business by means of fraud-
ulent statements or by use of implications not based on fact 
or reasonable probability.

Members shall not perform, or cause to be performed, any 
act which would tend to discredit or bring into dispute any 
part of the San Antonio Masonry Contractors Association 
or its members. 

Members shall not knowingly slander or discredit the good 
name of any fellow contractor member or associate mem-
ber of this organization.

All members shall keep local bidding practices in accord-
ance with true labor and material prices with an ethical 
profit, and shall faithfully execute all contracts with strict 
accordance with the terms, conditions, and specifications.

It is the obligation of every member to upgrade, promote, 
and advertise the masonry industry to the best of his or 
her ability.



samcaapprentice@gmail.com



Executive Director:
Debi Solis

(210) 347-2423
thesamca@gmail.com


